CITY OF STIT					City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560	
1854	Legislation Details					
File #:	Ord 17-24 Version: 2					
Туре:	Ordi	nance	Status:	Passed		
			In control:	City Council		
			Final action:	8/2/2017		
Title:	Amending Chapter 329.02 of the Saint Paul Legislative Code pertaining to False Alarm Fee Increases.					
Sponsors:	Russ Stark					
Indexes:						
Code sections:	Sec.	Sec. 329.01 Alarm system definitions., Sec. 329.02 Use of alarm systems.				
Attachments:	1. Sec329.02Use_of_alarm_systems., 2. Mahmood letter, 3. Hoffman letter, 4. Alarm License Comments, 5. Viking Electric Supply Alarms Letter, 6. Kohls Shetka Letter, 7. Alarm License Comments 2, 8. Vaught Letter, 9. Beireis Letter, 10. Alarm License Comments 3, 11. Alarm License Comments 4, 12. Wuorinen report re false alarm fees					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Α	Action	Result	
8/4/2017	2	Mayor's Office	S	Signed		
8/2/2017	1	City Council	A	Adopted As Amended	Pass	
7/26/2017	1	City Council	A	Amend and Continue Public Hearin	g Pass	
7/19/2017	1	City Council	L	aid Over to Third Reading	Pass	
7/12/2017	1	City Council		aid Over to Third Reading/Public learing		
6/28/2017	1	City Council	L	aid Over to Second Reading		